GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG  Kompetenz Schiesssport

Kursabschlussschiessen Bezirk Hinwil

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Wettschiessen - JSK 2

www.schuetzenportal.ch

Rang Teilnehmer Jg.
1 Brunner Benjamin 2008 JSK 2 Stgw 90
2 Bolognia Marcel 2008 JSK 2 Stgw 90
3 Nussle Dominic 2008 JSK 2 Stgw 90
4 Duss Tobias 2008JSK 2 Stgw 90
5 Capaul Claudio Fabio 2008JSK 2 Stgw 90
6 Engler Jan 2008 JSK 2 Stgw 90
7 Schneider Benjamin 2006 JSK 2 Stgw 90
8 Brunner Joel Andrea 2006 JSK 2 Stgw 90
9 Pfenninger Gian 2008 JSK 2 Stgw 90
10 Hess Cedric 2008JSK 2 Stgw 90
11  Brunner Nevio 2008 JSK 2 Stgw 90

Sportgerat Verein

Baretswil SG
Baretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Rti ASV
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Baretswil SG
Bubikon SV
Bubikon SV
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Total
88
85
85
82
80
80
76
75
74
73
35
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